
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

30 

52 

92 

23 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:53.822 

2:59.053 

3:02.848 

3:40.702 

Diff 

5.231 

9.026 

46.880 

4th Last Tm 

42.166 

50.484 

45.179 

40.209 

3rd Last Tm 

46.275 

40.959 

43.669 

46.988 

2nd Last Tm 

41.197 

42.268 

47.595 

1:11.967 

Last Tm 

40.858 

41.862 

42.690 

58.259 

Start Speed 

3.326 

3.480 

3.716 

3.279 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

2 

1 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:54:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

4 

15 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

JP Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:48.048 

2:49.924 

2:53.419 

Diff 

1.876 

5.371 

4th Last Tm 

40.039 

40.957 

46.067 

3rd Last Tm 

40.082 

40.913 

40.940 

2nd Last Tm 

39.984 

40.167 

40.973 

Last Tm 

44.499 

44.468 

41.695 

Start Speed 

3.444 

3.419 

3.744 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:58:53 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

11 
4 
15 
30 
52 
92 
23 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Maiko TAMM 
Janis VEGERIS 
Riho KENS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Total Tm 

2:48.048 
2:49.924 
2:53.419 
2:53.822 
2:59.053 
3:02.848 
3:40.702 

Diff 

1.876 

5.371 

5.774 

11.005 

14.800 

52.654 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.822] 

4  [2:59.053] 

4  [3:02.848] 

4  [3:40.702] 

R2.  

4  [2:48.048] 

4  [2:49.924] 

4  [2:53.419] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

11 

4 

15 

30 

52 

92 

23 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Maiko TAMM 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

JP Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Tamm Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

M1. Total Tm 

2:48.048 

2:49.924 

2:53.419 

2:53.822 

2:59.053 

3:02.848 

3:40.702 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

4 

30 

15 

11 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

2:51.614 

2:53.683 

2:54.523 

1:23.784 

Diff 

2.069 

2.909 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.810 

46.748 

42.350 

40.217 

3rd Last Tm 

40.196 

41.381 

40.774 

2nd Last Tm 

45.307 

40.938 

42.104 

40.217 

Last Tm 

40.904 

41.283 

45.651 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

3.397 

3.333 

3.644 

3.403 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Joker 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:29:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

23 

52 

92 

Name 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Janis Vegeris 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.660 

2:56.146 

3:11.526 

Diff 

3.486 

18.866 

4th Last Tm 

41.419 

42.513 

50.724 

3rd Last Tm 

41.658 

45.828 

43.959 

2nd Last Tm 

44.414 

41.870 

49.818 

Last Tm 

41.763 

42.502 

43.419 

Start Speed 

3.406 

3.433 

3.606 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:36:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 12:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

4 
23 
30 
15 
52 
92 
11 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Maiko TAMM 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Riho KENS 
Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

2:51.614 
2:52.660 
2:53.683 
2:54.523 
2:56.146 
3:11.526 
1:23.784 

Diff 

1.046 

2.069 

2.909 

4.532 

19.912 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:51.614] 

- 

4  [2:53.683] 

4  [2:54.523] 

- 

- 

2  [1:23.784] 

R2.  

- 

4  [2:52.660] 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.146] 

4  [3:11.526] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

4 

11 

23 

30 

15 

52 

92 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Arvo KASK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Janis Vegeris 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

M1. Total Tm 

2:49.924 

2:48.048 

3:40.702 

2:53.822 

2:53.419 

2:59.053 

3:02.848 

M1.  

45 

50 

37 

40 

42 

39 

38 

M2. Total Tm 

2:51.614 

1:23.784 

2:52.660 

2:53.683 

2:54.523 

2:56.146 

3:11.526 

M2.  

50 

37 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

87 

82 

82 

82 

78 

76 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

52 

11 

15 

92 

Name 

Janis VEGERIS 

Arvo KASK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Riho KENS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Audi A4 

Entrant 

Janis Vegeris 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motors 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

2:53.479 

2:53.896 

2:55.247 

2:18.604 

Diff 

0.417 

1.768 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

40.938 

43.501 

46.636 

45.758 

3rd Last Tm 

41.264 

40.270 

41.941 

45.758 

2nd Last Tm 

45.674 

44.539 

42.416 

42.343 

Last Tm 

42.194 

42.081 

40.853 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

3.409 

3.505 

3.401 

3.500 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:59:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

23 

30 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Maiko TAMM 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tamm Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:49.395 

2:51.722 

2:52.788 

Diff 

2.327 

3.393 

4th Last Tm 

40.641 

41.845 

47.476 

3rd Last Tm 

40.664 

40.487 

40.581 

2nd Last Tm 

40.457 

45.046 

40.718 

Last Tm 

44.311 

40.990 

40.730 

Start Speed 

3.322 

3.354 

3.283 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:05:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 14:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

4 
23 
30 
52 
11 
15 
92 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Maiko TAMM 
Janis VEGERIS 

Arvo KASK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Riho KENS 

Total Tm 

2:49.395 

2:51.722 

2:52.788 

2:53.479 

2:53.896 

2:55.247 

2:18.604 

Diff 

2.327 

3.393 

4.084 

4.501 

5.852 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.479] 

4  [2:53.896] 

4  [2:55.247] 

3  [2:18.604] 

R2.  

4  [2:49.395] 

4  [2:51.722] 

4  [2:52.788] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

4 

23 

11 

30 

15 

52 

92 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Arvo KASK 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Janis Vegeris 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

M1. Total Tm 

2:49.924 

3:40.702 

2:48.048 

2:53.822 

2:53.419 

2:59.053 

3:02.848 

M1.  

45 

37 

50 

40 

42 

39 

38 

M2. Total Tm 

2:51.614 

2:52.660 

1:23.784 

2:53.683 

2:54.523 

2:56.146 

3:11.526 

M2.  

50 

45 

37 

42 

40 

39 

38 

M3. Total Tm 

2:49.395 

2:51.722 

2:53.896 

2:52.788 

2:55.247 

2:53.479 

2:18.604 

M3.  

50 

45 

39 

42 

38 

40 

37 

Total points 

145 

127 

126 

124 

120 

118 

113 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

5 

DNF 

No. 

4 

30 

52 

23 

15 

11 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Maiko TAMM 

Janis VEGERIS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Tamm Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

4:10.821 

4:20.086 

4:24.921 

2:47.890 

4:27.796 

52.661 

Diff 

9.265 

14.100 

DNF 

2 Laps 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

40.522 

41.660 

41.476 

40.627 

48.360 

3rd Last Tm 

40.937 

45.905 

42.390 

40.970 

1:46.577 

2nd Last Tm 

44.646 

41.237 

42.374 

40.627 

48.360 

Last Tm 

40.878 

42.805 

42.683 

RETIRED 

1:04.630 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

3.245 

3.585 

3.885 

3.541 

3.898 

4.070 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

6 

2 

5 

3 

Joker 

5 

4 

2 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:53:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

30/04/2022 17:20 


